


LIST OF PARTS CZ 200T

Muzzle Extension
M4x5 Screw

Barrel

Sight Base

M5x6 Screw

Pellet Channel Screw
Pellet Channel
M3x12 Screw

Ball Catch Screw
Ball Catch Spring

12 Steel Ball

13 Receiver Body

14 O-Ring, Loading Bolt
15 Loading Bolt

16 M4x4 Screw

17 Roller Bush

18 Screw, Loading Bolt
19 Nut

20 Bolt Handle

21 -

22 Adjustment Screw

23 Main Spring

24 Main Spring Guide
25 Striker

26 Roller Bush

27 -

© 0o ~NOOAWNBR

1
1

w N P O

©~N o »

o

W N

o a

28
2
3
3

= O ©

3
33
34
35
3
3
38
3
4
4
42
4
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
5.

N

~N o

= O ©

w

w

Washer 4 or 8 or 10
Roller Bush

Pressure Gauge
021x2 O-Ring, Cylinder
Tube

Cylinder Tube

Pott

Valve Cap

Valve Spring

Firing Valve Seal
Firing Valve Gate

End Plug, Firing Valve
06.5x2 O-Ring, Plug
Striking Pin

Striking Pin Spring
01.9 Retaining Ring
Supporting Bracket
Fore-end Stock
Fore-end Rail

3.9x9.5 Wood Screw
Washer

Fore-end Stock Screw
Cocking Arm Guide
Cocking Arm Guide Screw
Cocking Arm

Pivot, Cocking Arm
Nut Socket

54
55
5
57
5
59
6
6
62
63
6
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
7
75
76
7
7
79
8|

<)

<3

o

s

~

iy

N

<3

o

Cocking Arm Spring
01.6x8 Spring Pin
Fastening Screw
04x8 Seal Ring
Latch Washer
Trigger Screw
Trigger Lever Spring
Adjustment Screw, Rear
Trigger Guard
Trigger Lever
Distance Washer
Pin

Trigger Base

M3x6 Screw

Trigger Base Spring
Locking Washer
Adjustment Screw, Front
Trigger

Stock Side Screw
05 Washer
Butt-Stock

06 Washer
Connecting Screw
M5x45 Screw
Cylindrical Nut
Cheek-piece
Adjustable Butt Pad

88 -

89 Latching Nut

91 M4x10 Screw
92 M4x10 Screw
94 0O5.3 Washer
95 M4 Nut

96 M5x5 Screw

CZ 200 S Different Parts

81 Solid Butt-Stock or
full-stock

82 Ventilated Rubber
Butt-Pad

83 Single Fore-end Stock

90 M4x16 Screw

93 Muzzle Extension

AA S 200 Different Parts

81 Solid Butt-Stock or
full-stock

82 Ventilated Rubber
Butt-Pad

83 Single Fore-end Stock

84 Filling Connector

85 Filling Connector End Plug

86 Connector Cover

87 Washer

93 Muzzle Extension



